Advance Statutory Bonus 972.00 972.00 0.00 972.00

Variable Allowance 0.00 1,550.00 0.00 1,550.00

Deductions Amount
Profession Tax 130.00

Provident Fund 1,615.00

Mediclaim 850.00

Gross Earnings 24,046.00 Total Deductions 2,595.00

In words ( ) : Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty One Only Net Salary : 21,451.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 66,674.00 80,760.00 13,460.00 160,894.00

House Rent
Allowance

39,968.00 48,384.00 8,064.00 96,416.00

Advance Statutory
Bonus

4,816.00 5,832.00 972.00 11,620.00